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Vo6 F7 ARy [ERE] ERE LU30ER | mRAIERERVOZZER. BREE - REIE

o ae REEE
e EEE (M) g2EH (N 25 (%) %)
® CoVvID-19 10,922,810,550 1,170,145 3.13 3.13
@ kM (ERE<—XES) sIE (F) 9,776,077,290 1,634,779 2.80 5.93
® maE 9,494,767,790 1,234,024 2.72 8.65
@  2B<A >R UIFKREUESHERFBE<N | DDM> 8,180,355,210 528,678 2.34 10.99
® MmMEEHUERXRTTLILF—HER<ETLILEF—> 7,958,987,920 2,320,148 2.28 13.27
® IAEOBUHEY<EE> 6,261,778,220 88,059 1.79 15.06
@® Thrr—MEEX 6,198,726,470 650,461 1.78 16.84
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ZERAL R O ERINBA o At b S8 B 4,706,367,980 1,562,617 1.35 27.43
® ZofnREEE 4,184,457,160 1,137,831 1.20 28.63
ZDOREEY) < F 3,828,722,310 132,753 1.10 29.73
@ " EE 3,813,656,780 65,197 1.09 30.82
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BT R O AEEE 3,427,066,330 1,235,174 0.98 32.88
BEX RO OEBMFEY<EE> 3,265,781,680 47,313 0.94 33.82
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ERBIENAE [BE 0 BIENFE] 2,316,884,350 235,388 0.66 41.69
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2% L NSV ERE, MMAELOOAHT Y ZZEK

ZE IIAE
1SR4 EEE (M) 1 AN EEE 1,000 A& 7=V
(m) FEH (N

@  CoVvID-19 10,922,810,550 9,335 44.6
@  REEM (RRME<—XME>) 2mE (E) 9,776,077,290 5,980 62.4
® m®E 9,494,767,790 7,694 47.1
® 28I<A V2 UIEKFHESHERFE<N | DDM> 8,180,355,210 15,473 20.2
® MmMEEHEEARVTLILE—MHEL<ETLILE—> 7,958,987,920 3,430 88.5
® IAEOBUFEY<ES> 6,261,778,220 71,109 3.4
@ Thre—tEEE% 6,198,726,470 9,530 24.8
BHEREXA 6,079,492,630 4,670 49.7
© ERREE 5,455,296,950 5,369 38.7
SEH BB O ¥ PR 5,389,826,520 6,464 31.8
@  URZYRI<BEA>REEERVZOMOME (E) miE 5,335,250,620 3,150 64.6
@ EBEEER 5,203,816,860 48,940 4.1
® 5 DWIEY —F 4,816,079,710 8,405 21.9
% BB R OV ERGIANER D &t b Sl R 4,706,367,980 3,012 59.6
® %@ﬂﬁ@i\%ﬂzﬁer 4,184,457,160 3,678 43.4
ZOoBEEY T T 3,828,722,310 28,841 5.1
@  ZMERIEE 3,813,656,780 58,494 2.5
EEMEABA 3,764,618,340 72,459 2.0
B RO FAEEE 3,427,066,330 2,775 47.1
BEXRVIHOBIEFEY<ES> 3,265,781,680 69,025 1.8
@ LA e 3,265,075,640 9,998 12.5
@ OERBRUEE 3,159,458,080 40,226 3.0
@ HEKAE 3,027,193,390 16,159 7.1
Z DD EE %K 2,918,355,330 2,304 48.3
® HBAE 2,663,669,540 6,957 14.6
X el EEDS 2,641,195,190 3,076 32.7
@ BoZFoMmoks 2,500,094,360 20,338 47
Thhh 2,493,353,850 18,308 5.2
B EERiE 2,448,788,780 2,997 31.2
FERAETE [ RAETE] 2,316,884,350 9,822 9.0

¢ PIAFEL000A LY ZEDEHIL, HBRDRAOXDELEZ LT HEAOREEAOMAEL TR L TL,000EL 72 D,
B LUFDRAOHERAORZEMCTHRLA-DDTH S, 4h. MA%lAétUE%%ﬂﬁf\%tLTMTQM*TTE? ENTE D,
<MAE LAZLVERE=MAE 1 ALY ZBEEXZLE LSV ERE>
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V&6 E7 BgES [ERIAR] EEELAM30ER - BRAIERERVSZER. BREEG - 2E2E
AN
54, EEE () EBER D WS ) (C
®© L EMENRUEE 2,018,067,720 3,058 2.40 2.40
@  WBOAHBHE 1,750,902,570 14,591 2.08 4.48
® CcoviD-19 1,701,059,230 26,570 2.02 6.50
@  purEE 1,563,110,340 3,577 1.86 8.36
® BAKAE 1,383,659,910 5,723 1.64 10.00
® HAEOEMIEY<EE> 1,352,957,120 3,261 1.61 11.61
O - 1,324,706,040 8,980 1.57 13.18
B P HH 1 1,245,315,850 2,293 1.48 14.66
©) H&Baﬁ’ﬁﬁ [ A& BA&IER o RIENAE ] 1,212,904,400 1,183 1.44 16.10
EXRUVHOBEFEY<ES> 1,204,446,490 2,812 1.43 17.53
@ %E.$ B ke 1,119,543,510 2,740 1.33 18.86
@ BoBSRUHHEOREA, BEBEUOR LAY 1,104,650,960 2,022 1.31 20.17
®  BROE 1,066,804,790 4,650 1.27 21.44
BEBOBUREY<EE> 944,530,300 5,424 1.12 22.56
®  ZoftnBHES 807,395,180 1,769 0.96 23.52
JEA<E>RAMEY > /]fE 788,788,280 497 0.94 24.46
@ BRI 787,195,230 2,743 0.94 25.40
ThAh A 777,264,470 6,994 0.92 26.32
FREEERAE [ BAERAE] 776,824,560 1,660 0.92 27.24
BRI DO RHABBERDEEXIEZDREVD/=-DDEHET 7 720,799,120 3,497 0.86 28.10
@ AlhmEX 716,711,340 2,071 0.85 28.95
@  BIIBROBEUFEY<EE> 710,926,790 1,972 0.84 29.79
@  fh%k. WRAETH 682,111,380 5,449 0.81 30.60
<HETHIM 674,278,140 740 0.80 31.40
®  TROBH. BEEEZAT 649,690,550 1,602 0.77 32.17
2 OEIEE 593,112,790 1,626 0.70 32.87
@ RRIRRFLZ [RIE] 2EHT 2085 591,955,770 3,316 0.70 33.57
B0 EBEHEY<ER> 591,273,000 1,348 0.70 34.27
RENRIE K O B 590,842,010 698 0.70 34.97
BOEMFREY<EE> 577,022,370 2,435 0.69 35.66
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J0F 7AW REEAE2019 « VA NLARE, VIOFTAILREEEAE2019 - VAL AKRENEETN TS
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